
Date Fixture

10th / 11th Jan Hurling / Football All-Ireland Junior and Intermediate Club Championship Finals
10th / 11th Jan Hurling / Football All-Ireland Junior and Intermediate Club Championship Finals
17th / 18th Jan Hurling and Football All-Ireland Senior Club Championship Finals 
24th Jan (Sat) Allianz National League (Double Header - 3pm & 5pm)

11th Feb (Weds) Sigerson Cup Final (7.35pm)
13th Feb (Fri) Fitzgibbon Cup Final (7.35pm)
14th Feb (Sat) Allianz National League (Double Header - 5pm & 7pm)
21st  Feb (Sat) Allianz National League (Double Header - 5pm & 7pm)

14th March (Sat) Allianz National League (Double Header - 5pm & 7pm)
17th March (Tues) Post Primary Schools Cup Finals  
28th March (Sat) Football Div 3 and 4 League Finals 
29th March (Sun) Football Div 1 and 2 League Finals 

16th / 17th May Leinster Football Final

23rd / 24th May Sam Maguire R1
30th / 31st May Sam Maguire R1
30th / 31st May Christy Ring, Nicky Rackard and Lory Meagher 

6th June (Sat) Leinster Hurling Final and Joe McDonagh Final
13th / 14th June Sam Maguire R2 A&B
20th / 21st June Sam Maguire R3
20th / 21st June Tailteann Cup Semi-Finals 
27th June (Sat) Football All-Ireland Senior Championship Quarter Finals  
28th June (Sun) Football All-Ireland Senior Championship Quarter Finals  

4th July (Sat) Hurling All-Ireland Senior Championship Semi-Final (Camogie Quarter Final )
5th July (Sun) Hurling All-Ireland Senior Championship Semi-Final (Camogie Quarter Final )
11th July (Sat) Football All-Ireland Senior Championship Semi-Final and Tailteann Cup Final 

12th July (Sun)
Football All-Ireland Senior Championship Semi-Final and Football All-Ireland Junior 
Championship Final

19th July (Sun) Hurling  All-Ireland Senior Championship Final  
26th July (Sun) Football  All-Ireland Senior Championship Final  

2nd August (Sun) LGFA Finals  - Triple Header
9th August (Sun) Camogie Finals  - Triple Header
22nd August (Sat) The Weeknd
23rd August (Sun) The Weeknd
30th August (Sun) Bon Jovi

December
5th/6th December Leinster Club Hurling & Football Finals 
12th December (Sat) LGFA Club Finals
13th December (Sun) Camogie Club Finals 

June

July

August
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